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2TRI-PLY Series....

Signature Tri-Ply Tope with lid
lid size:  20 / 22 / 24

Product Code
MAEN1303 (Stainless Steel)

3Years
WARRANTY

Features & Benefits
• �Extra Thickness 3mm Tri-ply - Retains 

heat well cooks evenly
• �SS Lid
• �Stainless steel base & sides - AISI 430 

magnetic stainless steel works
• �18/8 Stainless steel Food Grade - Low 

oil consumption & healthy

Signature Tri-Ply Deep Kadai with lid
lid size:  22 / 24 / 26

Product Code
MAEN1302 (Stainless Steel)

3Years
WARRANTY

Features & Benefits
• �Extra Thickness 2.5mm Tri-Ply - Retains 

heat well cooks evenly
• �Stainless steel base & sides - AISI 430 

magnetic stainless steel works
• �Heat-Safe handle - Stay-cool handles 

provide enhanced safety & Convenience
• �SS Lid with handle - for easier to lift

3Years
WARRANTY

Signature Tri-Ply Cook Pot with lid
lid size:  20 / 22 / 24

Product Code
MAEN1301 (Stainless Steel)

Features & Benefits
• �Extra Thickness 2.5mm Tri-Ply - Retains 

heat well cooks evenly
• �Stainless steel base & sides - AISI 430 

magnetic stainless steel works
• �Heat-Safe handle - Stay-cool handles 

provide enhanced safety & Convenience
• �SS Lid with handle - for easier to lift
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Product Code

MAEN1305 (Stainless Steel)

VINTAGE STRAINER POT 
Product Code

MAEN1306 (Stainless Steel)

 
Product Code

MAEN1304 (Stainless Steel)

Vintage Series....

2Years
WARRANTY

Features & Benefits
• �Lift & Lock Handles
• �With Revolutionary SAS Bottom
• �Ideal For Straining Rice / Veggies / 

Pasta
• �Grade 18/8 Premium Quality Stainless 

Steel
• 304 Material Grade
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Ultima Cookware Set
Product Code

MAEN101 (Copper Bottom)

Ultima Cookware Set 
Product Code

 MAEN103 (Copper Bottom)

 Ultima Cookware Set
Product Code

 MAEN102 (Copper Bottom)

 Ultima Cookware Set
Product Code

 MAEN104 (Copper Bottom)

Ultima Series....

7
Pcs Set

4
Pcs Set

5
Pcs Set

3
Pcs Set
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 Elite Cookware Set
Product Code

MAEN105 (Copper Bottom)

 Elite Cookware Set
Product Code

MAEN107 (Copper Bottom)

 Elite Cookware Set
Product Code

MAEN106 (Copper Bottom)

 Elite Cookware Set
Product Code

MAEN108 (Copper Bottom)

Elite Series....

7
Pcs Set

4
Pcs Set

5
Pcs Set

3
Pcs Set
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 Ultima Cookware Set 
Product Code

MAEN109 (Stainless Steel)

 Ultima Cookware Set 
Product Code

MAEN111 (Stainless Steel)

 Ultima Cookware Set 
Product Code

MAEN110 (Stainless Steel)

 Ultima Cookware Set 
Product Code

MAEN112 (Stainless Steel)

Ultima Series....

7
Pcs Set

4
Pcs Set

5
Pcs Set

3
Pcs Set
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Elite Cookware Set 
Product Code

MAEN113 (Stainless Steel)

Elite Cookware Set 
Product Code

MAEN115 (Stainless Steel)

Elite Cookware Set 
Product Code

MAEN114 (Stainless Steel)

Elite Cookware Set 
Product Code

MAEN116 (Stainless Steel)

Elite Series....

7
Pcs Set

4
Pcs Set

5
Pcs Set

3
Pcs Set
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Dinner Set / Dining Set
Product Code

MAEN117 (Stainless Steel)

SS Venna Chatti
Product Code

MAEN119 (Stainless Steel)

Dinner Set / Dining Set 
Product Code

MAEN118 (Stainless Steel)

SS P.C. Handi
Product Code

MAEN120 (Stainless Steel)

Kitchen set....

11
Pcs Set

21
Pcs Set
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 Multi Kadai with lid
Product Code

MAEN121 (Stainless Steel)

 Multi Kadai with lid
Product Code

MAEN123 (Stainless Steel)

 Multi Dish Steamer
Product Code

MAEN122 (Copper Bottom)

 Multi Kadai
Product Code

MAEN124 (Stainless Steel)

Kitchen set....



10Kitchen set....

(S.T) Adukku
Product Code

MAEN125 (Stainless Steel)

Multi Kadai With Lid
Product Code

MAEN127 (Copper Bottom)

Banjabi Dish
Size: 

15cm, 16cm, 18cm, 20cm, 22cm.
Also available in UB & Antique Colour

Product Code
MAEN126 (Stainless Steel)

Multi Kadai 
Product Code

MAEN128 (Stainless Steel)
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 Multi Kadai Duo (SS)
Product Code

MAEN129 (Stainless Steel)

Idly Cooker (3 Plate)
Product Code

MAEN131 (Stainless Steel)

Idly Cooker (2 Plate)
Product Code

MAEN130 (Copper Bottom)

Idly Makers....
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S S Fry Pan Without Lid
Product Code

MAEN201 (Stainless Steel)

S S Sauce Pan With Lid
Product Code

MAEN203 (Stainless Steel)

S S Fry Pan Without Lid
Product Code

MAEN202 (Copper Bottom)

S S Sauce Pan With Lid
Product Code

MAEN204 (Stainless Steel)

Fry / Sauce Pan....
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S S Bucket 
Size: 

7 to 14
Product Code

MAEN301 (Stainless Steel)

S S Adukku
Size: 

1 x 10 Set
Product Code

MAEN303 (Stainless Steel)

Anna Kudai
Size: 

1, 2, 3, 4
Product Code

MAEN302 (Stainless Steel)

ANDA 
Product Code

MAEN304 (Stainless Steel)

Utensils....
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S S KUDAM 
Product Code

MAEN305 (Stainless Steel)

S S DEKSA 
Product Code

MAEN307 (Stainless Steel)

S S KUMBAKONAM THAVALAI 
Product Code

MAEN306 (Stainless Steel)

S S PORKALA PANAI ST 
Product Code

MAEN308 (Stainless Steel)

Utensils....
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S S PEEPA DRUM 
Product Code

MAEN309 (Stainless Steel)

S S DRUM
Product Code

MAEN311 (Stainless Steel)

 SS RICE PAWALI
Product Code

MAEN310 (Stainless Steel)

paruppu Chatti
Product Code

MAEN351 (Stainless Steel)

Utensils....
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(ST) HANDI 
Size: 

000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7
Product Code

MAEN352 (Stainless Steel)

 SS PARUPU CHATTY ST
Product Code

MAEN354 (Stainless Steel)

Thirupur Handi
Size: 

1, 2, 3, 4, 5
Product Code

MAEN353 (Stainless Steel)

(ST) Handi
Size: 

000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3, 4
Product Code

MAEN355 (Stainless Steel)

Handi....
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Gundu
Size: 

000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7
Product Code

MAEN356 (Stainless Steel)

(CB) Gundu
Size: 
1 to 5

Product Code
MAEN358 (Copper Bottom)

SS CB PUNJAB HANDI
Product Code

MAEN357 (Copper Bottom)

(CB) Paruppu chatti
Size: 

0, 1, 2, 3, 4
Product Code

MAEN359 (Copper Bottom)

Handi....
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silver touch dish (punjabi)
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN401 (Stainless Steel)

S/T Step punjabi
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN403 (Stainless Steel)

ss castel dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN402 (Copper Bottom)

CB Kashmir pot
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN404 (Copper Bottom)

Serving Dish....
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print dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN405 (Metalic Finish)

ST Pearl dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN407 (Stainless Steel)

ST french fries Dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN408 (Stainless Steel)

Serving Dish....

double colour dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN428 (Copper Bottom)
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S/T Alto dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN409 (Stainless Steel)

ss punjabi dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN411 (Stainless Steel)

s/t french fries
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN410 (Stainless Steel)

st popcorn dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN412 (Stainless Steel)

Serving Dish....
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ub dish (kashmir pot)
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN413 (Stainless Steel)

s/t dish (pearl)
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN415 (Copper Bottom)

ub dish (pearl)
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN414 (Stainless Steel)

ub dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN416 (Stainless Steel)

Serving Dish....
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ub punjabi DISH
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN417 (Stainless Steel)

s/t punjabi dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN419 (Stainless Steel)

s/t pearl dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN418 (Stainless Steel)

cb punjabi dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN420 (Copper Bottom)

Serving Dish....
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ST caster dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN421 (Stainless Steel)

laser dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN423 (Stainless Steel)

Serving Dish - 22
Product Code

MAEN422 (Copper Bottom)

Metallic colour dish
Product Code

MAEN424 (Metalic Finish)

Serving Dish....
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cb punjabi dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN425 (Copper Bottom)

st pork dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN427 (Stainless Steel)

st popcorn dish
Size: 1 to 4

Product Code
MAEN426 (Stainless Steel)

Serving Dish....



25Containers....

mat finish dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN451 (Stainless Steel)

flate poori dabba
Size: 7, 8, 9, 10.
Product Code

MAEN453 (Stainless Steel)-

Holes dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN452 (Stainless Steel)

lilly (st) half dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN454 (Stainless Steel)



26Containers....

lilly (st) half dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

 MAEN455 (Stainless Steel)

apple pot
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
 MAEN457 (Stainless Steel)

diamond pot
Product Code

 MAEN456 (Stainless Steel)

maggei dish
Size: 0, 1, 2, 3, 4.

Product Code
MAEN458 (Stainless Steel)



27Containers....

S/T u. pot
Product Code

MAEN459 (Stainless Steel)

Lilly Laser half dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN461 (Stainless Steel)

lemon pot
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN460 (Stainless Steel)

ss lays dabba
Size: Small, Big, Large, Medium

Product Code
 MAEN462 (Stainless Steel)
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crystal bowl
Size: 0, 1, 2, 3.
Product Code

MAEN463 (Stainless Steel)

Printed lemon pot
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
 MAEN465 (Stainless Steel)

LAYS DABBA
Size: Small, Big, Medium, Large

Product Code
 MAEN464 (Stainless Steel)

Containers....

Printed dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

 MAEN466 (Stainless Steel)
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PRINTED BULZING DABBA
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN467 (Stainless Steel)

PRINTED FLATE DABBA
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
 MAEN468 (Stainless Steel)

Containers....

 Container (3 set) - 1
Product Code

 MAEN473 (Stainless Steel)

 Container (3 set) - 1
Product Code

 MAEN474 (Stainless Steel)



30Containers....

Container (1 set) - 1 
Product Code

MAEN475 (Stainless Steel)

 Container (2 set) - 1
Product Code

MAEN476 (Stainless Steel)

LASER LILLY POT
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN477 (Stainless Steel)

ST APPLE POT
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN478 (Stainless Steel)



31Containers....

 Container (3 set) - 1
Product Code

MAEN479 (Stainless Steel)

Designer half dabba
Size: 0, 1, 2, 3.
Product Code

MAEN481 (Stainless Steel)

Dish
Size: 2 to 9.

Product Code
MAEN480 (Stainless Steel)

DISH BULING
Size: 1 to 9.

Product Code
MAEN482 (Stainless Steel)



32Containers....

Container (3 set) - 1 
Product Code

MAEN483 (Stainless Steel)

FLAT Poori DABBA
Size: 7, 8, 9, 10.
Product Code

MAEN485 (Stainless Steel)

 Container (3 set) - 1
Product Code

MAEN484 (Stainless Steel)

Buling POORI DABBA
Size: 7, 8, 9, 10.
Product Code

MAEN486 (Stainless Steel)



33Containers....

 Container (3 set) - 1
Product Code

MAEN487 (Stainless Steel)

 Container (3 set) - 1
Product Code

 MAEN489 (Stainless Steel)

Designer dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN488 (Stainless Steel)

MALABAR DISH
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

 MAEN490 (Stainless Steel)



34Containers....

AMERICAN DISH
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
 MAEN491 (Stainless Steel)

LADDU DABBA
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
 MAEN493 (Stainless Steel)

VICTORIA DISH
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
 MAEN492 (Stainless Steel)

PINE APPLE DABBA
Size: 7, 8, 9, 10.
Product Code

 MAEN494 (Stainless Steel)



35Containers....

SMILeY POORI DABBA
Size: 2, 3, 4.

Product Code
MAEN495 (Stainless Steel)

lilly dish (st)
Size: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9.

Product Code
MAEN497 (Stainless Steel)

Apple pot
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
 MAEN496 (Stainless Steel)

 Container (3 set) - 1
Product Code

 MAEN498 (Stainless Steel)



36Containers....

Ultima dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
 MAEN499 (Stainless Steel)

maggie dish
Size: 0, 1, 2, 3, 4.

Product Code
 MAEN501 (Stainless Steel)

handi dish
Size: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6.

Product Code
 MAEN500 (Stainless Steel)

lotus dabba
Size: 7, 8, 9, 10.
Product Code

 MAEN502 (Stainless Steel)
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baby half dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 5, 6.

Product Code
 MAEN503 (Stainless Steel)

Apple dish
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

 MAEN505 (Stainless Steel)

Anmol dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
 MAEN504 (Stainless Steel)

smiley poori dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

 MAEN506 (Stainless Steel)

Containers....
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bulging poori dabba
Size: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10.

Product Code
MAEN507 (Stainless Steel)

Containers....

FLAT POORI DABBA
Size: 7, 8, 9, 10.
Product Code

 MAEN509 (Stainless Steel)

Bulging Dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN508 (Stainless Steel)

MAT FINISH DABBA
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
 MAEN510 (Stainless Steel)



39Containers....

holes dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN511 (Stainless Steel)
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sivani thooku
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN551 (Stainless Steel)

papaya thooku
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN553 (Stainless Steel)

ghee pot
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN552 (Stainless Steel)

oil thooku
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6.

Product Code
MAEN554 (Stainless Steel)

Thooku....
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milk thooku
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6.

Product Code
MAEN555 (Stainless Steel)

sivani thooku
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
 MAEN557 (Stainless Steel)

papaya thooku
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN556 (Stainless Steel)

sofiya thooku
Size: 0, 1, 2, 3, 4.

Product Code
 MAEN558 (Stainless Steel)

Thooku....
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(st) thooku
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN559 (Stainless Steel)

suzuki thooku
Size: 000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN561 (Stainless Steel)

padma thooku
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6.

Product Code
MAEN560 (Stainless Steel)

SKODA THOOKU
Size: 000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN562 (Stainless Steel)

Thooku....
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mango thooku
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN563 (Stainless Steel)

DEluxe thooku
Size: 000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN565 (Stainless Steel)

scorpio thooku
Product Code

MAEN564 (Stainless Steel)

t44 thooku
Size: Small, Medium, Big

Product Code
MAEN566 (Stainless Steel)

Thooku....



44Thooku....

Milk cane
Size: Small, Medium.

Product Code
MAEN567 (Stainless Steel)

mst thooku
Size: Small, Medium, Big.

Product Code
MAEN568 (Stainless Steel)
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Laddu dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN601 (Stainless Steel)

Flat poori dabba
Size: 7, 8, 9, 10.
Product Code

MAEN603 (Stainless Steel)

alu dabba
Size: 8, 9, 10, 12.

Product Code
MAEN602 (Stainless Steel)

food pack (single)
Product Code

MAEN604 (Stainless Steel)

Lunch Box....
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Food pack (single)
Product Code

MAEN605 (Stainless Steel)

lunch box drd
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN607 (Stainless Steel)

lunch box DC
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN606 (Stainless Steel)

lunch box sr
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN608 (Stainless Steel)

Lunch Box....
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flower lunch box
Size: 2 Tier, 3 Tier (Round / Box)

Product Code
MAEN609 (Stainless Steel)

Tapper food pack
Product Code

MAEN611 (Stainless Steel)

Oval lunch box
Size: 1 Tier, 2 Tier (Round / Box)

Product Code
MAEN610 (Stainless Steel)

flower lunch box
Product Code

MAEN612 (Stainless Steel)

Lunch Box....
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 Food Pack-13
Product Code

MAEN613 (Stainless Steel)

FLOWER LUNCH BOX
Size: 1 Tier, 2 Tier (Round / Box)

Product Code
MAEN615 (Stainless Steel)

square lunch box
Size: 1 Tier, 2 Tier

Product Code
MAEN614 (Stainless Steel)

OVAL DOUBLE DECKER
Product Code

MAEN616 (Stainless Steel)

Lunch Box....
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RECTANGULAR LUNCH BOX
Size: 1 Tier, 2 Tier (Round / Box)

Product Code
MAEN617 (Stainless Steel)

RECTANGULAR D.D.
Size: 2 Tier (Round / Box)

Product Code
MAEN618 (Stainless Steel)

Lunch Box....

FOOD PACK TABUL
Product Code

MAEN621 (Stainless Steel)

 Food Pack-22
Product Code

MAEN622 (Stainless Steel)
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 Food Pack-23
Product Code

MAEN623 (Stainless Steel)

 Food Pack-24
Product Code

MAEN624 (Stainless Steel)

Lunch Box....

CLIP CARRIER
Size: 6x2 to 6x5 to 13x5

Product Code
MAEN627 (Stainless Steel)

CLIP CARRIER
Size: 6/2, 6/3, 7/2, 7/3, 8/2, 8/3

Product Code
MAEN626 (Stainless Steel)
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LUCKY TIffin carrier
Size: 4½ to 5.5
Product Code

MAEN628 (Stainless Steel)

Lunch Box....

 Food Pack-29
Product Code

MAEN629 (Stainless Steel)

 Food Pack-30
Product Code

MAEN630 (Stainless Steel)

 Food Pack-31
Product Code

MAEN631 (Stainless Steel)
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LUCKY CARRIER
Product Code

MAEN632 (Stainless Steel)

Lunch Box....

matrix lunch kit
Size: 2 Tier

Product Code
MAEN635 (Stainless Steel)

MAtrix lunch kit
Size: 3 Tier

Product Code
MAEN634 (Stainless Steel)

lunch pack
Size: 2 Tier, 3 Tier, 4 Tier

Product Code
MAEN636 (Stainless Steel)
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MATRIX LUNCH KIT
Size: 4 Tier

Product Code
MAEN633 (Stainless Steel)

Lunch Box....
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thiruppur chombhu
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5. 

Product Code
MAEN651 (Stainless Steel)

Mor chombhu
Size: 8, 9, 10, 11.

Product Code
MAEN653 (Stainless Steel)

SS CHOMBHU 10 
Product Code

MAEN652 (Stainless Steel)

parsi lota
Size: 8, 9, 10, 11.

Product Code
MAEN654 (Stainless Steel)

Chombhu....
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thiruppur chombhu (st)
Size: 8, 9, 10, 11.

Product Code
MAEN655 (Stainless Steel)

ss gundu chombhu
Product Code

MAEN656 (Stainless Steel)

Chombhu....
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 SS CHOCOLATE DABBA - 1
Product Code

MAEN701 (Stainless Steel)

deep dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN703 (Stainless Steel)

chocolate dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN702 (Stainless Steel)

capsul dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
 MAEN704 (Stainless Steel)

Dabba....
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damuru dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
 MAEN705 (Stainless Steel)

ss power box
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
 MAEN707 (Stainless Steel)

ss powder box
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
 MAEN706 (Stainless Steel)

horlicks dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
 MAEN708 (Stainless Steel)

Dabba....
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long thirattu dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
 MAEN711 (Stainless Steel)

matka dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
 MAEN710 (Stainless Steel)

ss orange dabba
Size: 7, 8, 9, 10.
Product Code

 MAEN712 (Stainless Steel)

Dabba....

 
Product Code

 MAEN718 (Stainless Steel)
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ss square dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
 MAEN713 (Stainless Steel)

ss food pack
Size: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10.

Product Code
 MAEN715 (Stainless Steel)

ss poori dabba
Size: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10.

Product Code
 MAEN714 (Stainless Steel)

 ss sleek dabba
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
 MAEN716 (Stainless Steel)

Dabba....
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 ss apple dish
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
 MAEN717 (Stainless Steel)

Dabba....
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WATER JUG - 1
Size: 1.5 L

Product Code
MAEN751 (Stainless Steel)

designer jug
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8.

Product Code
MAEN753 (Stainless Steel)

WATER JUG - 2
Size: 1.5 L

Product Code
MAEN752 (Stainless Steel)

WATER JUG - 4
Size: 1.5 L

Product Code
MAEN754 (Stainless Steel)

Water Jug....
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china jug
Size: 4, 5, 6, 7.
Product Code

MAEN755 (Stainless Steel)

fancy jug
Size: 4, 5, 6, 7.
Product Code

MAEN757 (Stainless Steel)

deluxe jug
Size: 5, 6, 7.

Product Code
MAEN756 (Stainless Steel)

ss jug j11
Size: Small, Medium, Big

Product Code
MAEN758 (Stainless Steel)

Water Jug....
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jug j22
Size: Small, Medium, Big.

Product Code
MAEN759 (Stainless Steel)

lemon jug
Size: Small, Big.

Product Code
MAEN761 (Stainless Steel)

SS Liberty jug
Product Code

MAEN760 (Stainless Steel)

Water Jug....
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WATER BOTTLE - 1
Product Code

MAEN801 (Stainless Steel)

trio WATER BOTTLE
Size: 1000 ml
Product Code

MAEN803 (Stainless Steel)

nero water bottle
Size: 750 ml, 1 ltr

Product Code
MAEN802 (Stainless Steel)

Water Bottles....

kryo plain
Size: 350 ml, 500 ml, 750 ml, 1 ltr.

Product Code
MAEN815 (Stainless Steel)
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WATER BOTTLE - 5
Size: 750 ml, 1 ltr

Product Code
MAEN805 (Stainless Steel)

brisk WATER BOTTLE
Size: 750 ml, 1 ltr

Product Code
MAEN807 (Stainless Steel)

ace WATER BOTTLE
Size: 750 ml, 1 ltr

Product Code
MAEN806 (Stainless Steel)

neo WATER BOTTLE
Size: 750 ml, 1 ltr

Product Code
MAEN808 (Stainless Steel)

Water Bottles....
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nero plain
Size: 750 ml, 1 ltr

Product Code
MAEN809 (Stainless Steel)

vyoma colour
Size: 750 ml, 1 ltr

Product Code
MAEN811 (Stainless Steel)

whizz plain
Size: 750 ml, 1 ltr

Product Code
MAEN810 (Stainless Steel)

WATER BOTTLE - 12
Product Code

MAEN812 (Stainless Steel)

Water Bottles....
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sip & mist
Size: 750 ml, 1 ltr

Product Code
MAEN813 (Stainless Steel)

tranzy water bottle
Size: 750 ml, 1 ltr

Product Code
MAEN814 (Stainless Steel)

Water Bottles....
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spoon straining
Size: 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN901 (Stainless Steel)

c / turner slot
Size: 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN903 (Stainless Steel)

ss jalli karandi
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN902 (Stainless Steel)

ss frying zapa
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN904 (Stainless Steel)

Ladle....
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ladle - 5
Product Code

MAEN905 (Stainless Steel)

dosa karandi
Size: 4, 5, 6, 7.
Product Code

MAEN907 (Stainless Steel)

roti turner
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN906 (Stainless Steel)

b / oval  karandi
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN908 (Stainless Steel)

Ladle....
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karandi pan
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN909 (Stainless Steel)

ss kuli karandi
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7.

Product Code
MAEN910 (Stainless Steel)

b / laddle - aaro
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN912 (Stainless Steel)

Ladle....

ladle - 13
Product Code

MAEN913 (Stainless Steel)
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ladle - 16
Product Code

MAEN916 (Stainless Steel)

Ladle....

bundi zara
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN919 (Stainless Steel)

ss anna kuthi
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN918 (Stainless Steel)

puli vadi
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN920 (Stainless Steel)
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rice server
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN917 (Stainless Steel)

Ladle....

ss vaggar spl
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN923 (Stainless Steel)

cb vaggar spl
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN922 (Stainless Steel)

ss donga
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN924 (Stainless Steel)
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oil zara
Size: 16cm, 18cm, 20cm, 22cm.

Product Code
MAEN921 (Stainless Steel)

Kitchen Tools....

ss idukky
Size: 8mm

Product Code
MAEN953 (Stainless Steel)

egg beater
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN952 (Stainless Steel)

ss tong
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN954 (Stainless Steel)
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spring mixing
Product Code

MAEN951 (Stainless Steel)

Kitchen Tools....

colander basker
Size: 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12.

Product Code
MAEN957 (Stainless Steel)

ss coffee stainer
Size: Small, Medium, Big.

Product Code
MAEN956 (Stainless Steel)

net cover
Size: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10.

Product Code
MAEN958 (Stainless Steel)



75

ss soup stainer
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN955 (Stainless Steel)

Kitchen Tools....

ss kaivadi
Size: 1 to 24.
Product Code

MAEN961 (Stainless Steel)

spoon stand round
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN960 (Stainless Steel)

ss chipser passion
Product Code

MAEN962 (Stainless Steel)
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spoon stand
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN959 (Stainless Steel)

Kitchen Tools....

chess grater
Product Code

MAEN963 (Stainless Steel)

SARdu puttu maker
Product Code

MAEN965 (Stainless Steel)

ss murukk achi
Type: Rolling
Product Code

MAEN964 (Stainless Steel)
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luxuria g-916
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN1001 (Stainless Steel)

ozone
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN1003 (Stainless Steel)

jagwar
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN1002 (Stainless Steel)

Plates....

rangeela tray
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN1012 (Stainless Steel)
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5 star tray
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN1005 (Stainless Steel)

oval tray
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN1007 (Stainless Steel)

ok ok tray
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN1006 (Stainless Steel)

oval tray
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN1008 (Stainless Steel)

Plates....
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oval tray
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN1009 (Stainless Steel)

Fiza tray
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN1011 (Stainless Steel)

oval tray
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN1010 (Stainless Steel)

Plates....

sanwich plate (laser)
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN1020 (Stainless Steel)
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jio tray
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN1013 (Stainless Steel)

lego tray
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN1015 (Stainless Steel)

snacks tray
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN1016 (Stainless Steel)

Plates....

mithai tray
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN1022 (Stainless Steel)
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cock tray (laser)
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN1017 (Stainless Steel)

jackpot
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN1019 (Stainless Steel)

cock tray plain
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN1018 (Stainless Steel)

Plates....

lasar paratta
Size: 11½, 12½, 13½, 14½.

Product Code
MAEN1026 (Stainless Steel)
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sanwich plate (plain)
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN1021 (Stainless Steel)

opera tray
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN1023 (Stainless Steel)

wedding baratto
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6.

Product Code
MAEN1024 (Stainless Steel)

Plates....

ss lasar plate
Size: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14.

Product Code
MAEN1025 (Stainless Steel)
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pari bowel
Size: 4, 4,½ 5, 5½, 6, 6½.

Product Code
MAEN1101 (Stainless Steel)

maharaja bowl
Size: 4, 4,½ 5, 5½, 6, 6½.

Product Code
MAEN1103 (Stainless Steel)

ss square bowel
Size: 4, 4,½ 5, 5½, 6, 6½.

Product Code
MAEN1102 (Stainless Steel)

ss deep bowel
Size: 4, 4,½ 5, 5½, 6, 6½.

Product Code
MAEN1104 (Stainless Steel)

Bowls....
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apple bowel
Size: 4, 4,½ 5, 5½, 6, 6½.

Product Code
MAEN1105 (Stainless Steel)

basin
Size: 7x22.

Product Code
MAEN1106 (Stainless Steel)

Bowls....
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MUG
Size: 300ml, 500ml, 700ml, 

900ml, 1000ml, 1500ml.
Product Code

MAEN1151 (Stainless Steel)

Baby mug
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Product Code
MAEN1153 (Stainless Steel)

flat tea mug
Size: Small, Medium, Big

Product Code
MAEN1152 (Stainless Steel)

apple coffee mug
Size: Small, Medium, Big.

Product Code
MAEN1154 (Stainless Steel)

Cups....
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Panner chombhu
Product Code

MAEN1201 (Stainless Steel)

SS chandhana cup
Size: 1, 2, 3, 4.
Product Code

MAEN1203 (Stainless Steel)

Powder box
Product Code

MAEN1202 (Stainless Steel)

SS Pooja plate
Size: 1, 2, 3.

Product Code
MAEN1204 (Stainless Steel)
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SS POOJA KUDAI
Size: Small, Medium, Big.

Product Code
MAEN1205 (Stainless Steel)
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miracle - 28
Product Code: MAEN1401

4 Idly Plates (7 Idlies Each)
1 Mini Idly or 1 Steamer Plate

miracle - 15
Product Code
MAEN1403

3 Idly Plates (5 Idlies Each)
1 Mini Idly or 1 Steamer Plate

miracle - 12
Product Code: MAEN1404

3 Idly Plates (4 Idlies Each)
1 Mini Idly or 1 Steamer Plate

or
Mirror copper capsule

or
Mirror copper capsule

or
Mirror copper capsule

miracle - 21
Product Code
MAEN1402

3 Idly Plates (7 Idlies Each)
1 Mini Idly or 1 Steamer Plate

or
Mirror copper capsule
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miracle - 8
Product Code: MAEN1406

2 Idly Plates (4 Idlies Each)
1 Mini Idly or 1 Steamer Plate

vegan - 15
Product Code
MAEN1408

3 Idly Plates (5 Idlies Each)
1 Steamer Plate

or
Mirror copper capsule

or
Mirror copper capsule

Mirror copper

Mirror copper

miracle - 10
Product Code
MAEN1405

2 Idly Plates (5 Idlies Each)
1 Mini Idly or 1 Steamer Plate

vegan - 21
Product Code
MAEN1407

3 Idly Plates (7 Idlies Each)
1 Steamer Plate
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multi kadai - 10
Product Code
MAEN1411

2 Idly Plates (5 Idlies Each)

multi kadai - 14
Product Code
MAEN1412

2 Idly Plates (7 Idlies Each)

multi kadai-8
Product Code
MAEN1410

2 Idly Plates (4 Idlies Each)

vegan - 12
Product Code: MAEN1409

3 Idly Plates (4 Idlies Each)
1 Steamer Plate

Mirror copper

Mirror copper

Mirror copper

Mirror copper
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sambar - 15
Product Code
MAEN1414

3 Idly Plates (5 Idlies Each)

EASY IDLY POT-9
Product Code
MAEN1415

3 Idly Plates (3 Idlies Each)

sambar - 20
Product Code
MAEN1413

4 Idly Plates (5 Idlies Each)
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smart idly cooker
Product Code: MAEN1416

4 Idly Plates (4 Idlies Each)

smart combo pack
Product Code: MAEN1418

Smart Strainer Cum Cook Pot Cum
Idli Cooker with 4 Idli Plates 

(4 Idlies Each)

smart idly cooker
Product Code: MAEN1417

4 Idly Plates (4 Idlies Each)

smart strainer cum cook pot
Product Code: MAEN1419

Smart Strainer Cum Cook Pot

Mirror copper capsule

Mirror copper capsule

Mirror capsule

Mirror capsule
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flora idli cooker - 16 idlis
Product Code: MAEN1420

4 Idly Plates (4 Idlies Each)

idly panai
Product Code: MAEN1422

Available Sizes:
9, 10, 12, 13, 14, 18, 21, 24, 28

flora idli cooker - 24 idlis
Product Code: MAEN1421

6 Idly Plates (6 Idlies Each)

extra deep round
Product Code: MAEN1423

High Quality Extra Deep Idly 
Plates Made Out of 100% Pure 

Stainless Steel

Available in: 3, 4, 5, 6 Plate

Mirror
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mini idly
Product Code: MAEN1424

High Quality Extra Deep Idly 
Plates Made Out of 100% Pure 

Stainless Steel

Available in: 3, 4, 5, 6 Plate

idiyappam
Product Code: MAEN1426

High Quality Extra Deep Idly 
Plates Made Out of 100% Pure 

Stainless Steel

Available in: 3, 4, 5, 6 Plate

magic idly
Product Code: MAEN1425

High Quality Extra Deep Idly 
Plates Made Out of 100% Pure 

Stainless Steel

Available in: 3, 4, 5, 6 Plate

starch remover
Product Code: MAEN1427

A Health way to cook rice while 
removing all the unwanted 

starch at the same time.

Available in: 3, 5, 7.5 Litre
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cooker adak
Product Code: MAEN1428

High Quality Cooker Adak Made Out of 100% 
Pure Stainless Steel

Available in: 
ADAK (P) 1.5/2/3/4/5/7.5/10/12/J.PAN/S.PAN

ADAK (H) 3.5A/3/4/5/8

diet steamer
Product Code
MAEN1430

Capsule Bottom & Glass Lid

cooker container
Product Code: MAEN1429

High Quality Cooker Container Made Out of 
100% Pure Stainless Steel

Available in: 
SEPARATOR (P) 3/4/5/6/7.5/10/12

SEPARATOR (H) 5/6.5/8/10

diet steamer
Product Code
MAEN1431

with Regular Base & Glass Lid
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diet steamer
Product Code
MAEN1432

with Regular Base & SS Lid

cherratu maker
Product Code
MAEN1434

A Heavy Guage High Quality 
Cherratu Maker

diet steamer
Product Code
MAEN1433

with Capsule Bottom & SS Lid

puttu maker
Product Code
MAEN1435

High Quality Puttu Maker usable 
as a Cooker attachment
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puttu kodam
Product Code: MAEN1436

High Quality Puttu Maker with 
Cook Pot (Kodam)

multi puttu maker
Product Code: MAEN1438

High Quality Double Puttu Maker 
with Multi Kadai

Available in: 2 in 1; 3 in 1; 4 in 1

capsule bottom puttu kodam
Product Code
MAEN1437

High Quality Puttu Maker with  
Cook Pot (Kodam)

thermal rice cooker
Product Code: MAEN1439

1 Thermal Pot
1 Cook Pot with lid

Available size: 1 Ltr; 1.5 Ltr

Mirror copper
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palio classic series
Product Code
MAEN1440

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm

punjabi classic series
Product Code
MAEN1441

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm

kashmiri pot classic series
Product Code
MAEN1442

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm

silver copper

Mirror copper

Mirror copper
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popcorn classic series
Product Code
MAEN1444

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm

pearl classic series
Product Code
MAEN1445

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm

Jumbo Sizes: 25, 28 & 30cm

perk classic series
Product Code: MAEN1443

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm

Jumbo Sizes: 25, 28 & 30cm

Mirror silver

silver copper

Mirror silver copper
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new punjabi handi 
classic series

Product Code
MAEN1446

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm

castle classic series
Product Code
MAEN1447

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm

Mirror silver copper

Mirror silver copper

laser dish designer series
Product Code
MAEN1448

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm

Jumbo Sizes: 25, 28 & 30cm
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metallic color dish
designer series

Product Code: MAEN1449

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm

Jumbo Sizes: 25, 28 & 30cm

print color dish
designer series

Product Code: MAEN1451

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm

Jumbo Sizes: 25, 28 & 30cm

double color dish
designer series

Product Code: MAEN1450

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm
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Pearl pot heavy series
Product Code
MAEN1454

Copper Bottom

Available Sizes : 
13, 16 & 19 & 22cm20G

new print dish
designer series

Product Code: MAEN1452

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm

polish print dish
designer series

Product Code: MAEN1453

Available Sizes:
13, 16, 19 & 22cm
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new punjabi heavy series
Product Code
MAEN1456

Copper Bottom

Available Sizes : 
13, 16 & 19 & 22cm

new punjabi heavy series
Product Code
MAEN1457

Silver Finish

Available Sizes : 
13, 16 & 19 & 22cm

Pearl pot heavy series
Product Code
MAEN1455

Silver Finish

Available Sizes : 
13, 16 & 19 & 22cm
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tambola heavy series
Product Code
MAEN1460

Silver Finish

Available Sizes : 14, 16 18 & 20cm

tambola heavy series
Product Code
MAEN1459

Laser Finish

Available Sizes : 14, 16 18 & 20cm

tambola heavy series
Product Code
MAEN1458

Copper Bottom

Available Sizes : 14, 16 18 & 20cm

Taj series heavy
Product Code
MAEN1461

Copper Bottom

Available Sizes : 13, 16 & 19cm
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Taj series heavy
Product Code
MAEN1462
Silver Finish

Available Sizes : 15cm x 2 Nos.

Glitz Dish Set
Product Code
MAEN1464

Mirror Bottom

Available Sizes :
14, 16, & 18cm

Glitz Dish Set
Product Code
MAEN1463

Hammer

Available Sizes :
14, 16, & 18cm

evo series dish set
Product Code
MAEN1465

Copper Bottom

Available Sizes :
14, 16, 18 & 20cm
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evo series dish set
Product Code
MAEN1466

Mirror Finish

Available Sizes :
14, 16, 18 & 20cm

evo series dish set
Product Code
MAEN1468

Colour Print

Also Available:
Single Piece

2 Pcs: 16 & 18cm
3 Pcs: 14, 16 & 18cm

4 Pcs: 14, 16, 18 & 20cm

evo series dish set
Product Code
MAEN1467

Silver Finish

Available Sizes :
14, 16, 18 & 20cm

evo series dish set
Product Code
MAEN1469

Metallic Finish

Also Available:
Single Piece

2 Pcs: 16 & 18cm
3 Pcs: 14, 16 & 18cm

4 Pcs: 14, 16, 18 & 20cm
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blossom series lIlly pot
Product Code
MAEN1470

Cross Copper Finish

Available Sizes: 
Single Pcs: 14, 16 & 18cm

blossom series lIlly pot
Product Code
MAEN1472

Pepple Finish

Available Sizes: 
Single Pcs: 14, 16 & 18cm

blossom series lIlly pot
Product Code
MAEN1471

Matt Laser Finish

Available Sizes: 
Single Pcs: 14, 16 & 18cm

blossom series lotus pot
Product Code
MAEN1473

Full Copper Finish

Available Sizes: 
Single Pcs: 14, 16,& 18cm
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blossom series lotus pot
Product Code
MAEN1474

Induction Bottom

Available Sizes: 
Single Pcs: 14, 16,& 18cm

crystal dish set
Product Code
MAEN1476

Silver Finish

Available Sizes: 
Single Pcs: 15, 17, 19 & 21cm

3 Pcs Set: 13, 15 & 19cm

blossom series lotus pot
Product Code
MAEN1475

Silver Finish

Available Sizes: 
Single Pcs: 14, 16,& 18cm

crystal dish set
Product Code
MAEN1477

Mirror Finish

Available Sizes: 
Single Pcs: 15, 17, 19 & 21cm

3 Pcs Set: 13, 15 & 19cm
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crystal dish set
Product Code
MAEN1478

Silver Finish

Available Sizes: 
Single Pcs: 15, 17, 19 & 21cm

3 Pcs Set: 13, 15 & 19cm

classic  dish set
Product Code
MAEN1480

Copper Bottom

Available Sizes: 
Single Pcs: 15, 17, 19 & 21cm

classic  dish set
Product Code
MAEN1479

Capsule Bottom

Available Sizes: 
Single Pcs: 15, 17, 19 & 21cm

curry pot dish set
Product Code
MAEN1481

Steel Lid

Available Sizes: 
Small, Medium, Big & Large
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curry pot dish set
Product Code
MAEN1482

Glass Lid

Available Sizes: 
Small, Medium, Big & Large

crystal  kichen set
Product Code
MAEN1484

3 Pcs Antique
Available Sizes: 13, 16 & 19 cm

neo pot dish set
Product Code
MAEN1483

Mirror Finish
Available Sizes: 16, 19 & 22 cm

crystal  kichen set
Product Code
MAEN1485

5 Pcs Mirror Bottom
Available Sizes: 13, 16 & 19 cm
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crystal  kichen set
Product Code
MAEN1486

9 Pcs Copper Bottom
Available Sizes: 13, 16 & 19 cm

pot n pan kichen set
Product Code
MAEN1488

6 Pcs Silver Finish

pot n pan kichen set
Product Code
MAEN1487

3 Pcs Silver Finish

pot n pan kichen set
Product Code
MAEN1489

9 Pcs Mirror Finish
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pot n pan kichen set
Product Code
MAEN1490

9 Pcs Copper Bottom

kia ora dinner set
Product Code
MAEN1492

Premium 9 pcs Gift Set

pot n pan kichen set
Product Code
MAEN1491

Oxo Dish 5 Pcs Set

kia ora dinner set
Product Code
MAEN1493

Premium 18 pcs Gift Set

KIA ORA



113

Signature Series

DUTCH OVEN DEEP KADAI
Dia

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1800 ml

2300 ml

3000 ml

Capacity

Dia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

1100 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

Capacity

SAUCE POT

Dia

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

1300 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

2600 ml

3000 ml

Capacity

Signature Series

DUTCH OVEN DEEP KADAI
Dia

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1800 ml

2300 ml

3000 ml

Capacity

Dia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

1100 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

Capacity

SAUCE POT

Dia

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

1300 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

2600 ml

3000 ml

Capacity

Signature Series

DUTCH OVEN DEEP KADAI
Dia

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1800 ml

2300 ml

3000 ml

Capacity

Dia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

1100 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

Capacity

SAUCE POT

Dia

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

1300 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

2600 ml

3000 ml

Capacity

Signature Series

DUTCH OVEN DEEP KADAI
Dia

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1800 ml

2300 ml

3000 ml

Capacity

Dia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

1100 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

Capacity

SAUCE POT

Dia

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

1300 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

2600 ml

3000 ml

Capacity

Signature Series

DUTCH OVEN DEEP KADAI
Dia

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1800 ml

2300 ml

3000 ml

Capacity

Dia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

1100 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

Capacity

SAUCE POT

Dia

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

1300 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

2600 ml

3000 ml

Capacity

DUTCH OVEN
Product Code: MAEN1494

sAUCE POT
Product Code: MAEN1496

dEEP KADAI
Product Code: MAEN1495

stellar series
Product Code: 

MAEN1497

Signature Series

DUTCH OVEN DEEP KADAI
Dia

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1800 ml

2300 ml

3000 ml

Capacity

Dia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

1100 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

Capacity

SAUCE POT

Dia

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

1300 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

2600 ml

3000 ml

Capacity

MIRROR FINISH

COPPER FINISH

STELLAR Series

Signature Series

Mirror
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MIRROR FINISH

COPPER FINISH

STELLAR Series

 DUTCH OVEN KADAI

SAUCE POT

Dia Capacity

Series

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

2300 ml

3000 ml

4000 ml

Dia Capacity

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

2300 ml

2600 ml

3000 ml

Dia Capacity

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

1100 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

 DUTCH OVEN KADAI

SAUCE POT

Dia Capacity

Series

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

2300 ml

3000 ml

4000 ml

Dia Capacity

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

2300 ml

2600 ml

3000 ml

Dia Capacity

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

1100 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

 DUTCH OVEN KADAI

SAUCE POT

Dia Capacity

Series

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

2300 ml

3000 ml

4000 ml

Dia Capacity

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

2300 ml

2600 ml

3000 ml

Dia Capacity

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

1100 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

 DUTCH OVEN KADAI

SAUCE POT

Dia Capacity

Series

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

2300 ml

3000 ml

4000 ml

Dia Capacity

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

2300 ml

2600 ml

3000 ml

Dia Capacity

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

1100 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

 DUTCH OVEN KADAI

SAUCE POT

Dia Capacity

Series

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

2300 ml

3000 ml

4000 ml

Dia Capacity

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

2300 ml

2600 ml

3000 ml

Dia Capacity

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

1100 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

 DUTCH OVEN KADAI

SAUCE POT

Dia Capacity

Series

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

2300 ml

3000 ml

4000 ml

Dia Capacity

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

2300 ml

2600 ml

3000 ml

Dia Capacity

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

1100 ml

1800 ml

2300 ml

stellar series
Product Code
MAEN1498

KADAI
Product Code
MAEN1500

Dutch oven
Product Code
MAEN1499

SAUCE POT
Product Code
MAEN1501

KIA Series

copper
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Dia : 10cm,12cm, 14cm

KADAI

TADKA PAN

Series

Dia : 15cm,18cm, 22cm, 24cm, 26cm,
28cm, 30cm, 32cm

Dia : 10cm,12cm, 14cm

KADAI

TADKA PAN

Series

Dia : 15cm,18cm, 22cm, 24cm, 26cm,
28cm, 30cm, 32cm

Dia : 10cm,12cm, 14cm

KADAI

TADKA PAN

Series

Dia : 15cm,18cm, 22cm, 24cm, 26cm,
28cm, 30cm, 32cm

Dia : 10cm,12cm, 14cm

KADAI

TADKA PAN

Series

Dia : 15cm,18cm, 22cm, 24cm, 26cm,
28cm, 30cm, 32cm

TOPE
KADAI

SAUCE PAN

GODAVARI GUNDUTIRUPUR HANDI

ION Series

Dia : 19cm - 10

DiaSize Capacity

13.5 cm

15.5 cm

18.5 cm

21.5 cm

1

2

3

4

1000 ml

2000 ml

3.500 ml

5500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size Capacity

9

10

11

12

13

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

Size Dia

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

 

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

30 cm

32 cm

34 cm

36 cm

38 cm

40 cm

Dia Capacity

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.8 cm

29.5 cm

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

TOPE
KADAI

SAUCE PAN

GODAVARI GUNDUTIRUPUR HANDI

ION Series

Dia : 19cm - 10

DiaSize Capacity

13.5 cm

15.5 cm

18.5 cm

21.5 cm

1

2

3

4

1000 ml

2000 ml

3.500 ml

5500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size Capacity

9

10

11

12

13

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

Size Dia

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

 

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

30 cm

32 cm

34 cm

36 cm

38 cm

40 cm

Dia Capacity

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.8 cm

29.5 cm

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

TOPE
KADAI

SAUCE PAN

GODAVARI GUNDUTIRUPUR HANDI

ION Series

Dia : 19cm - 10

DiaSize Capacity

13.5 cm

15.5 cm

18.5 cm

21.5 cm

1

2

3

4

1000 ml

2000 ml

3.500 ml

5500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size Capacity

9

10

11

12

13

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

Size Dia

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

 

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

30 cm

32 cm

34 cm

36 cm

38 cm

40 cm

Dia Capacity

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.8 cm

29.5 cm

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

TOPE
KADAI

SAUCE PAN

GODAVARI GUNDUTIRUPUR HANDI

ION Series

Dia : 19cm - 10

DiaSize Capacity

13.5 cm

15.5 cm

18.5 cm

21.5 cm

1

2

3

4

1000 ml

2000 ml

3.500 ml

5500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size Capacity

9

10

11

12

13

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

Size Dia

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

 

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

30 cm

32 cm

34 cm

36 cm

38 cm

40 cm

Dia Capacity

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.8 cm

29.5 cm

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

Essential / IONX Series

Kadai
Product Code: MAEN1502

kadai
Product Code: MAEN1504

tadka pan
Product Code: MAEN1503

sauce pan
Product Code: MAEN1505
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TOPE
KADAI

SAUCE PAN

GODAVARI GUNDUTIRUPUR HANDI

ION Series

Dia : 19cm - 10

DiaSize Capacity

13.5 cm

15.5 cm

18.5 cm

21.5 cm

1

2

3

4

1000 ml

2000 ml

3.500 ml

5500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size Capacity

9

10

11

12

13

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

Size Dia

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

 

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

30 cm

32 cm

34 cm

36 cm

38 cm

40 cm

Dia Capacity

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.8 cm

29.5 cm

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

TOPE
KADAI

SAUCE PAN

GODAVARI GUNDUTIRUPUR HANDI

ION Series

Dia : 19cm - 10

DiaSize Capacity

13.5 cm

15.5 cm

18.5 cm

21.5 cm

1

2

3

4

1000 ml

2000 ml

3.500 ml

5500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size Capacity

9

10

11

12

13

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

Size Dia

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

 

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

30 cm

32 cm

34 cm

36 cm

38 cm

40 cm

Dia Capacity

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.8 cm

29.5 cm

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

TOPE
KADAI

SAUCE PAN

GODAVARI GUNDUTIRUPUR HANDI

ION Series

Dia : 19cm - 10

DiaSize Capacity

13.5 cm

15.5 cm

18.5 cm

21.5 cm

1

2

3

4

1000 ml

2000 ml

3.500 ml

5500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size Capacity

9

10

11

12

13

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

Size Dia

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

 

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

30 cm

32 cm

34 cm

36 cm

38 cm

40 cm

Dia Capacity

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.8 cm

29.5 cm

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

TOPE
KADAI

SAUCE PAN

GODAVARI GUNDUTIRUPUR HANDI

ION Series

Dia : 19cm - 10

DiaSize Capacity

13.5 cm

15.5 cm

18.5 cm

21.5 cm

1

2

3

4

1000 ml

2000 ml

3.500 ml

5500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size Capacity

9

10

11

12

13

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

Size Dia

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

 

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

30 cm

32 cm

34 cm

36 cm

38 cm

40 cm

Dia Capacity

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.8 cm

29.5 cm

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

TOPE
KADAI

SAUCE PAN

GODAVARI GUNDUTIRUPUR HANDI

ION Series

Dia : 19cm - 10

DiaSize Capacity

13.5 cm

15.5 cm

18.5 cm

21.5 cm

1

2

3

4

1000 ml

2000 ml

3.500 ml

5500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size Capacity

9

10

11

12

13

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

Size Dia

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

 

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

30 cm

32 cm

34 cm

36 cm

38 cm

40 cm

Dia Capacity

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.8 cm

29.5 cm

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

TOPE
KADAI

SAUCE PAN

GODAVARI GUNDUTIRUPUR HANDI

ION Series

Dia : 19cm - 10

DiaSize Capacity

13.5 cm

15.5 cm

18.5 cm

21.5 cm

1

2

3

4

1000 ml

2000 ml

3.500 ml

5500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size Capacity

9

10

11

12

13

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

Size Dia

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

 

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

30 cm

32 cm

34 cm

36 cm

38 cm

40 cm

Dia Capacity

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.8 cm

29.5 cm

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

IONX Series

tope
Product Code
MAEN1507

tirupur handi
Product Code
MAEN1506

godavari gundu
Product Code
MAEN1508
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MIRROR / COPPER  
 FLAT TOPE 

ROUND TOPE
MIRROR / COPPER  

old 
Series

G
Dia CapacitySize

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 ml

6200 ml

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dia CapacitySize

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 ml

6200 ml

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

MIRROR / COPPER  
 FLAT TOPE 

ROUND TOPE
MIRROR / COPPER  

old 
Series

G
Dia CapacitySize

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 ml

6200 ml

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dia CapacitySize

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 ml

6200 ml

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

MIRROR / COPPER  
 FLAT TOPE 

ROUND TOPE
MIRROR / COPPER  

old 
Series

G
Dia CapacitySize

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 ml

6200 ml

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dia CapacitySize

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 ml

6200 ml

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

MIRROR / COPPER  
 FLAT TOPE 

ROUND TOPE
MIRROR / COPPER  

old 
Series

G
Dia CapacitySize

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 ml

6200 ml

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dia CapacitySize

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 ml

6200 ml

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Gold Series

BELLY SAUCE PAN
MIRROR / COPPER MIRROR / COPPER

FLAT KADAI 
MIRROR FINISH

PATTI SAUCE PAN

old 
Series

G

DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia

BEEDING KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm

31 cm    

Dia

 

BELLY SAUCE PAN
MIRROR / COPPER MIRROR / COPPER

FLAT KADAI 
MIRROR FINISH

PATTI SAUCE PAN

old 
Series

G

DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia

BEEDING KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm

31 cm    

Dia

 

Belly Sauce Pan
Product Code: MAEN1509

Round tope
Product Code: MAEN1511

flat tope
Product Code: MAEN1510

copperMirror

copperMirror
copperMirror
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BELLY SAUCE PAN
MIRROR / COPPER MIRROR / COPPER

FLAT KADAI 
MIRROR FINISH

PATTI SAUCE PAN

old 
Series

G

DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia

BEEDING KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm

31 cm    

Dia

 

BELLY SAUCE PAN
MIRROR / COPPER MIRROR / COPPER

FLAT KADAI 
MIRROR FINISH

PATTI SAUCE PAN

old 
Series

G

DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia

BEEDING KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm

31 cm    

Dia

 BELLY SAUCE PAN
MIRROR / COPPER MIRROR / COPPER

FLAT KADAI 
MIRROR FINISH

PATTI SAUCE PAN

old 
Series

G

DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia

BEEDING KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm

31 cm    

Dia

 

BELLY SAUCE PAN
MIRROR / COPPER MIRROR / COPPER

FLAT KADAI 
MIRROR FINISH

PATTI SAUCE PAN

old 
Series

G

DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia

BEEDING KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm

31 cm    

Dia

 

BELLY SAUCE PAN
MIRROR / COPPER MIRROR / COPPER

FLAT KADAI 
MIRROR FINISH

PATTI SAUCE PAN

old 
Series

G

DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia

BEEDING KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm

31 cm    

Dia

 
BELLY SAUCE PAN

MIRROR / COPPER MIRROR / COPPER

FLAT KADAI 
MIRROR FINISH

PATTI SAUCE PAN

old 
Series

G

DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity DiaDia

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

1

2

3

4

  900 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2000 ml

Capacity

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia

BEEDING KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm

31 cm    

Dia

 

patti sauce pan
Product Code: MAEN1512

flat kadai
Product Code: MAEN1513

beeding kadai
Product Code: MAEN1514

Gold Series

copperMirror

Mirror

Mirror
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VANA CHETTY 

AMERICAN HANDI
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

old 
Series

G

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

VANA CHETTY 

AMERICAN HANDI
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

old 
Series

G

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

VANA CHETTY 

AMERICAN HANDI
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

old 
Series

G

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

VANA CHETTY 

AMERICAN HANDI
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

old 
Series

G

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

PARUPPU CHETTY URLI 
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

old 
Series

G

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

LANGADI 

PARUPPU CHETTY URLI 
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

old 
Series

G

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

LANGADI 

vana chetty
Product Code: MAEN1515

american handi
Product Code: MAEN1516

urli
Product Code: MAEN1517

Gold Series

copperMirror

copperMirror

copperMirror
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PARUPPU CHETTY URLI 
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

old 
Series

G

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

LANGADI 

PARUPPU CHETTY URLI 
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

old 
Series

G

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

LANGADI 

OMEGA 

Dia : 20 cm, 22 cm, 24 cm

PARUPPU CHETTY URLI 
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

old 
Series

G

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

LANGADI 

PARUPPU CHETTY URLI 
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER

old 
Series

G

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

DiaSize

15cm

18cm

21cm

23cm

27cm

1

2

3

4

5

 1000ml

1500ml

2500ml

3500ml

5500ml

Capacity

LANGADI 

OMEGA 

Dia : 20 cm, 22 cm, 24 cm

paruppu chetty
Product Code: MAEN1518

langadi
Product Code: MAEN1519

Omega stock pot
Product Code: MAEN1520

Gold Series

copperMirror

copperMirror
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Baby Silicon Series

BABY KADAI

BABY FRYPAN

MIRROR / COPPER
BABY SAUCEPAN

Dia Capacity

14cm

15cm

16cm

Size

1

2

3

400ml

500ml

600ml

Dia Capacity

10cm

12cm

13cm

Size

1

2

3

300ml

400ml

500ml

Dia Capacity

14cm

15cm

16cm

Size

1

2

3

400ml

500ml

600ml

Baby Silicon Series

BABY KADAI

BABY FRYPAN

MIRROR / COPPER
BABY SAUCEPAN

Dia Capacity

14cm

15cm

16cm

Size

1

2

3

400ml

500ml

600ml

Dia Capacity

10cm

12cm

13cm

Size

1

2

3

300ml

400ml

500ml

Dia Capacity

14cm

15cm

16cm

Size

1

2

3

400ml

500ml

600ml

Baby Silicon Series

BABY KADAI

BABY FRYPAN

MIRROR / COPPER
BABY SAUCEPAN

Dia Capacity

14cm

15cm

16cm

Size

1

2

3

400ml

500ml

600ml

Dia Capacity

10cm

12cm

13cm

Size

1

2

3

300ml

400ml

500ml

Dia Capacity

14cm

15cm

16cm

Size

1

2

3

400ml

500ml

600ml

Baby Silicon Series

BABY KADAI

BABY FRYPAN

MIRROR / COPPER
BABY SAUCEPAN

Dia Capacity

14cm

15cm

16cm

Size

1

2

3

400ml

500ml

600ml

Dia Capacity

10cm

12cm

13cm

Size

1

2

3

300ml

400ml

500ml

Dia Capacity

14cm

15cm

16cm

Size

1

2

3

400ml

500ml

600ml

Baby Silicon Series

BABY KADAI

BABY FRYPAN

MIRROR / COPPER
BABY SAUCEPAN

Dia Capacity

14cm

15cm

16cm

Size

1

2

3

400ml

500ml

600ml

Dia Capacity

10cm

12cm

13cm

Size

1

2

3

300ml

400ml

500ml

Dia Capacity

14cm

15cm

16cm

Size

1

2

3

400ml

500ml

600ml

Baby Silicon Series

BABY KADAI

BABY FRYPAN

MIRROR / COPPER
BABY SAUCEPAN

Dia Capacity

14cm

15cm

16cm

Size

1

2

3

400ml

500ml

600ml

Dia Capacity

10cm

12cm

13cm

Size

1

2

3

300ml

400ml

500ml

Dia Capacity

14cm

15cm

16cm

Size

1

2

3

400ml

500ml

600ml

baby frypan
Product Code: MAEN1521

baby saucepan
Product Code: MAEN1522

baby kadai
Product Code: MAEN1523

Baby Silicon Series

copperMirror
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Tope

ROUND
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER
FLAT

19

20

21

22

23

24

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

22 cm

23 cm

24 cm

CapacitySize Dia

19

20

21

22

23

24

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

22 cm

23 cm

24 cm

CapacitySize Dia

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

22 G

26 G

22 G

26 G

Tope

ROUND
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER
FLAT

19

20

21

22

23

24

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

22 cm

23 cm

24 cm

CapacitySize Dia

19

20

21

22

23

24

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

22 cm

23 cm

24 cm

CapacitySize Dia

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

22 G

26 G

22 G

26 G

Tope

ROUND
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER
FLAT

19

20

21

22

23

24

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

22 cm

23 cm

24 cm

CapacitySize Dia

19

20

21

22

23

24

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

22 cm

23 cm

24 cm

CapacitySize Dia

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

22 G

26 G

22 G

26 G

Tope

ROUND
MIRROR / COPPER

MIRROR / COPPER
FLAT

19

20

21

22

23

24

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

22 cm

23 cm

24 cm

CapacitySize Dia

19

20

21

22

23

24

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

22 cm

23 cm

24 cm

CapacitySize Dia

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

22 G

26 G

22 G

26 G

flat
Product Code: MAEN1524

Round
Product Code:  MAEN1525

copperMirror

copperMirror

Tope
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Tope

NEW PATTERN
MIRROR FINISH

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

26 G 26 G

MIRROR FINISH
CHINA TOPE

Tope

NEW PATTERN
MIRROR FINISH

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

26 G 26 G

MIRROR FINISH
CHINA TOPE

New pattern
Product Code: MAEN1526

Mirror

Tope

NEW PATTERN
MIRROR FINISH

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

26 G 26 G

MIRROR FINISH
CHINA TOPE

china tope
Product Code: MAEN1527

Mirror

Tope

NEW PATTERN
MIRROR FINISH

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

26 G 26 G

MIRROR FINISH
CHINA TOPE

Tope
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Tope

NEW PATTERN
MIRROR FINISH

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

26 G 26 G

MIRROR FINISH
CHINA TOPE

Tope

NEW PATTERN
MIRROR FINISH

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 mi

6200 ml

Dia

26 G 26 G

MIRROR FINISH
CHINA TOPE

Tope

NEW MYSORE CHETTY
MIRROR FINISH

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

Dia

Size Capacity

15

16

17

18

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 ml

6200 ml

Dia

Size Capacity

11

12

13

14

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

Dia

MIRROR FINISH
MYSORE CHETTY (26G)

26 G

26 G Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

Dia

Size Capacity

15

16

17

18

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 ml

6200 ml

Dia

Size Capacity

11

12

13

14

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

Dia

Tope

NEW MYSORE CHETTY
MIRROR FINISH

Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

Dia

Size Capacity

15

16

17

18

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 ml

6200 ml

Dia

Size Capacity

11

12

13

14

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

Dia

MIRROR FINISH
MYSORE CHETTY (26G)

26 G

26 G Size Capacity

7

8

9

10

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

17 cm

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

1000 ml

Dia

Size Capacity

15

16

17

18

24 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

3600 ml

4200 ml

5000 ml

6200 ml

Dia

Size Capacity

11

12

13

14

18 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

1400 ml

1800 ml

2400 ml

3000 ml

Dia

mysore chetty (26g)
Product Code: MAEN1528

new mysore chetty
Product Code: MAEN1529

Tope

Mirror

Mirror
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Tope

26 G

26 G

22 G

22 G

COPPER FINISH
AVAILABLE FINISHES

FLAT   |  ROUND   |  CHINA
AVAILABLE MODLES

NEW PATTERN
AVAILABLE MODLES
POLISH PRINT TOPE

 FLAT   |   ROUND  |   NEW PATTERN  |   MYSORE CHETTY,
AVAILABLE MODLES

MATT LASER

FLAT   |  ROUND   |  CHINA
AVAILABLE MODLES

SILVER

Tope

26 G

26 G

22 G

22 G

COPPER FINISH
AVAILABLE FINISHES

FLAT   |  ROUND   |  CHINA
AVAILABLE MODLES

NEW PATTERN
AVAILABLE MODLES
POLISH PRINT TOPE

 FLAT   |   ROUND  |   NEW PATTERN  |   MYSORE CHETTY,
AVAILABLE MODLES

MATT LASER

FLAT   |  ROUND   |  CHINA
AVAILABLE MODLES

SILVER

matt tope
Product Code: MAEN1530

Available Models
Flat | Round | China

polish print tope
Product Code: MAEN1531

Available Models
New Pattern

copper

Tope

Tope

26 G

26 G

22 G

22 G

COPPER FINISH
AVAILABLE FINISHES

FLAT   |  ROUND   |  CHINA
AVAILABLE MODLES

NEW PATTERN
AVAILABLE MODLES
POLISH PRINT TOPE

 FLAT   |   ROUND  |   NEW PATTERN  |   MYSORE CHETTY,
AVAILABLE MODLES

MATT LASER

FLAT   |  ROUND   |  CHINA
AVAILABLE MODLES

SILVER

matt tope
Product Code: MAEN1532

Available Models
Flat | Round 

New Pattern | Mysore Chettymatt
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ROUND KADAI 
COPPER FINISH

MIRROR | MATT LASER

Kadai

Saucepan

FLAT KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia
Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm    

Dia

Size

2

3

4

5

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

     

Dia

ROUND KADAI 
COPPER FINISH

MIRROR | MATT LASER

Kadai

Saucepan

FLAT KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia
Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm    

Dia

Size

2

3

4

5

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

     

Dia

ROUND KADAI 
COPPER FINISH

MIRROR | MATT LASER

Kadai

Saucepan

FLAT KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia
Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm    

Dia

Size

2

3

4

5

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

     

Dia

ROUND KADAI 
COPPER FINISH

MIRROR | MATT LASER

Kadai

Saucepan

FLAT KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia
Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm    

Dia

Size

2

3

4

5

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

     

Dia

flat kadai
Product Code: MAEN1533

Kadai / Saucepan

ROUND KADAI 
COPPER FINISH

MIRROR | MATT LASER

Kadai

Saucepan

FLAT KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia
Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm    

Dia

Size

2

3

4

5

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

     

Dia

Saucepan
Product Code: MAEN1535

mattMirror

Mirror

ROUND KADAI 
COPPER FINISH

MIRROR | MATT LASER

Kadai

Saucepan

FLAT KADAI
MIRROR FINISH

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

26 cm

28 cm

Dia
Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

27 cm

29 cm    

Dia

Size

2

3

4

5

16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

     

Dia

round kadai
Product Code: MAEN1534

copper
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Handi

Size

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm    

Dia

SILVERFINISH
RAVANA CHETTY 

Size

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm    

Dia

MATT LASER finish

LILLY HANDI 

KOZHAMBU CHETTY
SILVER FINISH

Size

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

22 cm

24 cm 

26 cm   

Dia

Handi

Size

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm    

Dia

SILVERFINISH
RAVANA CHETTY 

Size

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm    

Dia

MATT LASER finish

LILLY HANDI 

KOZHAMBU CHETTY
SILVER FINISH

Size

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

22 cm

24 cm 

26 cm   

Dia

Handi

Size

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm    

Dia

SILVERFINISH
RAVANA CHETTY 

Size

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm    

Dia

MATT LASER finish

LILLY HANDI 

KOZHAMBU CHETTY
SILVER FINISH

Size

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

22 cm

24 cm 

26 cm   

Dia

Handi

Size

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm    

Dia

SILVERFINISH
RAVANA CHETTY 

Size

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm    

Dia

MATT LASER finish

LILLY HANDI 

KOZHAMBU CHETTY
SILVER FINISH

Size

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

22 cm

24 cm 

26 cm   

Dia

Handi

Size

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm    

Dia

SILVERFINISH
RAVANA CHETTY 

Size

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm    

Dia

MATT LASER finish

LILLY HANDI 

KOZHAMBU CHETTY
SILVER FINISH

Size

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

22 cm

24 cm 

26 cm   

Dia

Handi

Size

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm    

Dia

SILVERFINISH
RAVANA CHETTY 

Size

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm    

Dia

MATT LASER finish

LILLY HANDI 

KOZHAMBU CHETTY
SILVER FINISH

Size

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

21 cm

22 cm

24 cm 

26 cm   

Dia

ravana chetty
Product Code: MAEN1536

Kozhambu chetty
Product Code: MAEN1537

Lilly handi
Product Code: MAEN1538

Handi

matt

silver

silver
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Handi

PATTI PERK

PATTI PUNJABIPATTI POPCORN HANDI

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

DiaSize

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

LOTUS HANDI 

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

MATT LASER FINISH

Handi

PATTI PERK

PATTI PUNJABIPATTI POPCORN HANDI

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

DiaSize

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

LOTUS HANDI 

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

MATT LASER FINISH

Handi

PATTI PERK

PATTI PUNJABIPATTI POPCORN HANDI

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

DiaSize

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

LOTUS HANDI 

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

MATT LASER FINISH

Handi

PATTI PERK

PATTI PUNJABIPATTI POPCORN HANDI

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

DiaSize

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

LOTUS HANDI 

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

MATT LASER FINISH

Handi

PATTI PERK

PATTI PUNJABIPATTI POPCORN HANDI

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

DiaSize

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

LOTUS HANDI 

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

MATT LASER FINISH

Handi

PATTI PERK

PATTI PUNJABIPATTI POPCORN HANDI

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

DiaSize

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

LOTUS HANDI 

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

MATT LASER FINISH

patti popcorn handi
Product Code: MAEN1539

patti punjabi
Product Code: MAEN1540

patti perk
Product Code: MAEN1541

silver

silver

silver

Handi
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Handi

PATTI PERK

PATTI PUNJABIPATTI POPCORN HANDI

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

DiaSize

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

LOTUS HANDI 

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

MATT LASER FINISH

Panai

CHENNAI PANNAI
MIRROR FINISH

DiaSize

17 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

1

2

3

4

5

Handi

PATTI PERK

PATTI PUNJABIPATTI POPCORN HANDI

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

DiaSize

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

SILVERFINISH

LOTUS HANDI 

Size

1

2

3

4

14 cm

17 cm

20 cm

23 cm

Dia

MATT LASER FINISH

Panai

CHENNAI PANNAI
MIRROR FINISH

DiaSize

17 cm

19 cm

21 cm

23 cm

25 cm

1

2

3

4

5

lotus handi
Product Code: MAEN1542

chennai pannai
Product Code
MAEN1543

Panai

TIRUPUR HANDI VENNAI CHETTY
SILVER FINISHSILVER FINISH

COPPER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

SILVER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

Dia

14.5cm

15.5cm

18.5cm

21.5cm

23.5cm

Capacity

1000ml

2000ml

3500ml

5500ml

7500ml

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

Capacity

Dia

14.5 cm

17 cm

18.5 cm

22 cm

Capacity

1500 ml

2300 ml

3200 ml

4500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

CapacitySize

1

2

3

4

5

Panai

TIRUPUR HANDI VENNAI CHETTY
SILVER FINISHSILVER FINISH

COPPER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

SILVER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

Dia

14.5cm

15.5cm

18.5cm

21.5cm

23.5cm

Capacity

1000ml

2000ml

3500ml

5500ml

7500ml

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

Capacity

Dia

14.5 cm

17 cm

18.5 cm

22 cm

Capacity

1500 ml

2300 ml

3200 ml

4500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

CapacitySize

1

2

3

4

5

tirupur handi
Product Code: MAEN1544

silver

Mirror

matt

Panai
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Panai

TIRUPUR HANDI VENNAI CHETTY
SILVER FINISHSILVER FINISH

COPPER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

SILVER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

Dia

14.5cm

15.5cm

18.5cm

21.5cm

23.5cm

Capacity

1000ml

2000ml

3500ml

5500ml

7500ml

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

Capacity

Dia

14.5 cm

17 cm

18.5 cm

22 cm

Capacity

1500 ml

2300 ml

3200 ml

4500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

CapacitySize

1

2

3

4

5

Panai

TIRUPUR HANDI VENNAI CHETTY
SILVER FINISHSILVER FINISH

COPPER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

SILVER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

Dia

14.5cm

15.5cm

18.5cm

21.5cm

23.5cm

Capacity

1000ml

2000ml

3500ml

5500ml

7500ml

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

Capacity

Dia

14.5 cm

17 cm

18.5 cm

22 cm

Capacity

1500 ml

2300 ml

3200 ml

4500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

CapacitySize

1

2

3

4

5

Panai

TIRUPUR HANDI VENNAI CHETTY
SILVER FINISHSILVER FINISH

COPPER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

SILVER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

Dia

14.5cm

15.5cm

18.5cm

21.5cm

23.5cm

Capacity

1000ml

2000ml

3500ml

5500ml

7500ml

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

Capacity

Dia

14.5 cm

17 cm

18.5 cm

22 cm

Capacity

1500 ml

2300 ml

3200 ml

4500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

CapacitySize

1

2

3

4

5

Panai

TIRUPUR HANDI VENNAI CHETTY
SILVER FINISHSILVER FINISH

COPPER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

SILVER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

Dia

14.5cm

15.5cm

18.5cm

21.5cm

23.5cm

Capacity

1000ml

2000ml

3500ml

5500ml

7500ml

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

Capacity

Dia

14.5 cm

17 cm

18.5 cm

22 cm

Capacity

1500 ml

2300 ml

3200 ml

4500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

CapacitySize

1

2

3

4

5

Panai

TIRUPUR HANDI VENNAI CHETTY
SILVER FINISHSILVER FINISH

COPPER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

SILVER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

Dia

14.5cm

15.5cm

18.5cm

21.5cm

23.5cm

Capacity

1000ml

2000ml

3500ml

5500ml

7500ml

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

Capacity

Dia

14.5 cm

17 cm

18.5 cm

22 cm

Capacity

1500 ml

2300 ml

3200 ml

4500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

CapacitySize

1

2

3

4

5

Panai

TIRUPUR HANDI VENNAI CHETTY
SILVER FINISHSILVER FINISH

COPPER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

SILVER FINISH
PARUPPU CHETTY

Dia

14.5cm

15.5cm

18.5cm

21.5cm

23.5cm

Capacity

1000ml

2000ml

3500ml

5500ml

7500ml

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

Capacity

Dia

14.5 cm

17 cm

18.5 cm

22 cm

Capacity

1500 ml

2300 ml

3200 ml

4500 ml

Size

1

2

3

4

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

13 cm

15 cm

16.5 cm

18 cm

19.5 cm

1

2

3

4

5

1000ml

1500ml

3000ml

4000ml

4800ml

CapacitySize

1

2

3

4

5

vennai chetty
Product Code
MAEN1545

paruppu chetty
Product Code: MAEN1546

paruppu chetty
Product Code: MAEN1547

silver

silver

copper

Panai
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Panai

MIRROR   |   SILVER  |  MATT LASER  |  COPPER     

Godavari Gundu

MIRROR   |   SILVER  |   COPPER     

Dia

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.0 cm

19.5 cm

22.0 cm

24.0 cm

26.0 cm

800 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

8100 ml

11000 ml

16000 ml

Capacity

000

00

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Size

Dia

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.0 cm

19.5 cm

22.0 cm

24.0 cm

26.0 cm

800 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

8100 ml

11000 ml

16000 ml

Capacity

000

00

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Size

Panai

MIRROR   |   SILVER  |  MATT LASER  |  COPPER     

Godavari Gundu

MIRROR   |   SILVER  |   COPPER     

Dia

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.0 cm

19.5 cm

22.0 cm

24.0 cm

26.0 cm

800 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

8100 ml

11000 ml

16000 ml

Capacity

000

00

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Size

Dia

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.0 cm

19.5 cm

22.0 cm

24.0 cm

26.0 cm

800 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

8100 ml

11000 ml

16000 ml

Capacity

000

00

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Size

Panai

MIRROR   |   SILVER  |  MATT LASER  |  COPPER     

Godavari Gundu

MIRROR   |   SILVER  |   COPPER     

Dia

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.0 cm

19.5 cm

22.0 cm

24.0 cm

26.0 cm

800 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

8100 ml

11000 ml

16000 ml

Capacity

000

00

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Size

Dia

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.0 cm

19.5 cm

22.0 cm

24.0 cm

26.0 cm

800 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

8100 ml

11000 ml

16000 ml

Capacity

000

00

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Size

Panai

MIRROR   |   SILVER  |  MATT LASER  |  COPPER     

Godavari Gundu

MIRROR   |   SILVER  |   COPPER     

Dia

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.0 cm

19.5 cm

22.0 cm

24.0 cm

26.0 cm

800 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

8100 ml

11000 ml

16000 ml

Capacity

000

00

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Size

Dia

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14.5 cm

16.5 cm

18.0 cm

19.5 cm

22.0 cm

24.0 cm

26.0 cm

800 ml

1200 ml

1600 ml

2100 ml

3400 ml

4500 ml

5800 ml

8100 ml

11000 ml

16000 ml

Capacity

000

00

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Size

godavari gundu
Product Code: MAEN1548

godavari gundu
Product Code: MAEN1549

Mirror silvercopper

Mirror mattsilver copper

Panai
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Baby Cookware

22G URLI , VANACHETTY & PARUPPU CHETTY

4 Models
BABY TOPE/ COFFEE DABRA

MIRROR - COPPER FINISH - 3 MODELS

20G BABY HANDI

MIRROR - COPPER - SILVER FINISH - 3 MODELS

Dia

9 cm

10 cm

10.5 cm

11 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Baby Cookware

22G URLI , VANACHETTY & PARUPPU CHETTY

4 Models
BABY TOPE/ COFFEE DABRA

MIRROR - COPPER FINISH - 3 MODELS

20G BABY HANDI

MIRROR - COPPER - SILVER FINISH - 3 MODELS

Dia

9 cm

10 cm

10.5 cm

11 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Baby Cookware

22G URLI , VANACHETTY & PARUPPU CHETTY

4 Models
BABY TOPE/ COFFEE DABRA

MIRROR - COPPER FINISH - 3 MODELS

20G BABY HANDI

MIRROR - COPPER - SILVER FINISH - 3 MODELS

Dia

9 cm

10 cm

10.5 cm

11 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Baby Cookware

22G URLI , VANACHETTY & PARUPPU CHETTY

4 Models
BABY TOPE/ COFFEE DABRA

MIRROR - COPPER FINISH - 3 MODELS

20G BABY HANDI

MIRROR - COPPER - SILVER FINISH - 3 MODELS

Dia

9 cm

10 cm

10.5 cm

11 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Baby Cookware

22G URLI , VANACHETTY & PARUPPU CHETTY

4 Models
BABY TOPE/ COFFEE DABRA

MIRROR - COPPER FINISH - 3 MODELS

20G BABY HANDI

MIRROR - COPPER - SILVER FINISH - 3 MODELS

Dia

9 cm

10 cm

10.5 cm

11 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Baby Cookware

22G URLI , VANACHETTY & PARUPPU CHETTY

4 Models
BABY TOPE/ COFFEE DABRA

MIRROR - COPPER FINISH - 3 MODELS

20G BABY HANDI

MIRROR - COPPER - SILVER FINISH - 3 MODELS

Dia

9 cm

10 cm

10.5 cm

11 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Baby Cookware 

baby tope / coffee dabra
Product Code
MAEN1550

20g baby handi
Product Code
MAEN1551

22g urli, vanachetty,
paruppu chetty

Product Code: MAEN1552

Mirror copper

Mirror silvercopper
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Baby Cookware

BABY KADAI
COPPER

BABY KADAI
MIRROR

Dia

13 cm

14 cm

16 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

13 cm

14 cm

16 cm

Size

1

2

3

Baby Cookware

BABY KADAI
COPPER

BABY KADAI
MIRROR

Dia

13 cm

14 cm

16 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

13 cm

14 cm

16 cm

Size

1

2

3

SPL STAND VAGARIA

SPL STAND VAGARIA

Vagaria

COPPER FINISH

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Baby Cookware

BABY KADAI
COPPER

BABY KADAI
MIRROR

Dia

13 cm

14 cm

16 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

13 cm

14 cm

16 cm

Size

1

2

3

Baby Cookware

BABY KADAI
COPPER

BABY KADAI
MIRROR

Dia

13 cm

14 cm

16 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

13 cm

14 cm

16 cm

Size

1

2

3

SPL STAND VAGARIA

SPL STAND VAGARIA

Vagaria

COPPER FINISH

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Baby Cookware

baby kadai
Product Code
MAEN1553

baby kadai
Product Code
MAEN1554

spl stand vagaria
Product Code
MAEN1555

Mirror

copper
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SPL STAND VAGARIA

SPL STAND VAGARIA

Vagaria

COPPER FINISH

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Accessories

BEEDING TOPE COVER DOME COVER

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

25 cm

26 cm

28 cm

29 cm

30 cm

32 cm

33 cm

34 cm

35 cm

38 cm

Size

7

8

9

10

10.5

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Dia

16 cm

18 cm

22 cm

24 cm

27 cm

29 cm

32 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Accessories

BEEDING TOPE COVER DOME COVER

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

25 cm

26 cm

28 cm

29 cm

30 cm

32 cm

33 cm

34 cm

35 cm

38 cm

Size

7

8

9

10

10.5

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Dia

16 cm

18 cm

22 cm

24 cm

27 cm

29 cm

32 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

SPL STAND VAGARIA

SPL STAND VAGARIA

Vagaria

COPPER FINISH

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

Accessories

BEEDING TOPE COVER DOME COVER

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

25 cm

26 cm

28 cm

29 cm

30 cm

32 cm

33 cm

34 cm

35 cm

38 cm

Size

7

8

9

10

10.5

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Dia

16 cm

18 cm

22 cm

24 cm

27 cm

29 cm

32 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Accessories

BEEDING TOPE COVER DOME COVER

Dia

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

15 cm

16 cm

18 cm

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

24 cm

25 cm

26 cm

28 cm

29 cm

30 cm

32 cm

33 cm

34 cm

35 cm

38 cm

Size

7

8

9

10

10.5

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Dia

16 cm

18 cm

22 cm

24 cm

27 cm

29 cm

32 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

beeding tope cover
Product Code
MAEN1557

spl stand vagaria
Product Code
MAEN1556

dome cover
Product Code
MAEN1558

Accessories

copper
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Accessories

VADI PLATE WITH HOLES

TUMBLER LID SAUCEPAN COVER

Dia

15 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

22 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

15 cm

18 cm

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

10

11

12

13

14

15

Size

 

Dia

7.5 cm

8 cm

9 cm

9.5 cm

10 cm

10.5 cm

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Accessories

VADI PLATE WITH HOLES

TUMBLER LID SAUCEPAN COVER

Dia

15 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

22 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

15 cm

18 cm

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

10

11

12

13

14

15

Size

 

Dia

7.5 cm

8 cm

9 cm

9.5 cm

10 cm

10.5 cm

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Accessories

VADI PLATE WITH HOLES

TUMBLER LID SAUCEPAN COVER

Dia

15 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

22 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

15 cm

18 cm

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

10

11

12

13

14

15

Size

 

Dia

7.5 cm

8 cm

9 cm

9.5 cm

10 cm

10.5 cm

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Accessories

VADI PLATE WITH HOLES

TUMBLER LID SAUCEPAN COVER

Dia

15 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

22 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

15 cm

18 cm

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

10

11

12

13

14

15

Size

 

Dia

7.5 cm

8 cm

9 cm

9.5 cm

10 cm

10.5 cm

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Accessories

VADI PLATE WITH HOLES

TUMBLER LID SAUCEPAN COVER

Dia

15 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

22 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

15 cm

18 cm

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

10

11

12

13

14

15

Size

 

Dia

7.5 cm

8 cm

9 cm

9.5 cm

10 cm

10.5 cm

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Accessories

VADI PLATE WITH HOLES

TUMBLER LID SAUCEPAN COVER

Dia

15 cm

17 cm

18 cm

19 cm

22 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

Dia

15 cm

18 cm

19 cm

20 cm

21 cm

23 cm

10

11

12

13

14

15

Size

 

Dia

7.5 cm

8 cm

9 cm

9.5 cm

10 cm

10.5 cm

11 cm

12 cm

13 cm

14 cm

Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

tumbler lid
Product Code
MAEN1559

saucepan cover
Product Code
MAEN1560

vadi plate with holes
Product Code: MAEN1561

Accessories
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Fortune - 1
Product Code: MAEN1564

•	 Double wall coffee mug with lid
•	 Retains Heat upto 1 Hour
•	 Odour free
•	 Capacity 180ml (Appx).

Smart kettle combo 
(Set of 3)

Product Code: MAEN1563

•	 100% Copper Wire Conductor in Power 
Cord.

•	 Double Protection Controller
•	 1500 Watts Power
•	 360O Rotational Base
•	 Automatic Cut off Built-in Dry Protection
•	 Smart LED Indicator
•	 Wide Mouth for easy cleaning
•	 Lid with silicon ring to prevent spill.
•	 High quality, light weight, durable stain-

less steel.
•	 Bottle & Coffee Mug with good corro-

sion resistance
•	 Water bottle fits most standard drink 

holders, car cup holders, fridge & back-
packs.

•	 Odour free ideal to e use at home, office 
or on the go.

•	 Easy to clean and maintain.

Smart Electric kettle
Product Code: MAEN1562

•	 100% Copper Wire Conductor in 
Power Cord.

•	 Double Protection Controller 1500 
Watts Power

•	 360O Rotational Base
•	 Automatic Cut off Built-in Dry 

Protection
•	 1 Year Warranty on product
•	 Available in 1.5 Litres / 1.8 Litres

•	 Electric Kettle  
(1.5 Ltrs)

•	 Stainless Steel Water Bottle  
(1000 ML)

•	 Stainless Steel Coffee Mug  
(180 ML)
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4 PC Cookware set
Product Code: MAEN1568

•	 Sandwich Bottom With Glass Lid
•	 High Quality Rust Proof & Food Grade 

Stainless Steel
•	 Available in Multiple sizes according to 

need of kitchen
•	 Easy to clean and wash

Fortune - 1
Product Code: MAEN1565

•	 Double wall coffee mug with lid
•	 Retains Heat upto 1 Hour
•	 Odour free
•	 Capacity 180ml (Appx).

Ecstasy fry pan
Product Code: MAEN1566

•	 Premium Quality Stainless Steel
•	 Heat Resistant Bakelite Handle
•	 Can be used on LPG & Induction stove.
•	 Easy to Wash & Clean
•	 Sizes: 22 & 24cm

DURA+ Kadai
Product Code: MAEN1567

•	 Stylish S.S. Knob with Glass lid
•	 Stylish S.S.Knob with Silicon Rubber
•	 Premium quality stainless steel
•	 Cool touch bakelite handles & Knob
•	 can be used on LPG & Induction stove
•	 Easy to wash & Clean
•	 Size: 20 / 22 / 24cm

•	 Kadai
•	 Fry pan
•	 Sauce Pan
•	 Glass Lid

•	 They have very exotic silver shining, Due to elegant attractive Design you can not only 
cook food in it but also serve food on your table top.
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Delight stock pot
Product Code: MAEN1569

•	 3 Ply with Glass lid
•	 Sizes: 18, 20, 22, 24cm
•	 Premium Quality Stainless Steel

Delight fry pan
Product Code: MAEN1571

•	 Premium Quality Stainless Steel
•	 Heat Resistant Bakelite Handle
•	 Easy to Wash & Clean
•	 Sizes: 22 & 24cm

ECSTASY Kadai
Product Code: MAEN1570

•	 Stylish S.S. Knob with Glass lid
•	 Stylish S.S.Knob with Silicon Rubber
•	 Premium quality stainless steel
•	 Cool touch bakelite handles & Knob
•	 can be used on LPG & Induction stove
•	 Easy to wash & Clean
•	 Size: 20 / 22 / 24cm

ecstasy stock pot
Product Code: MAEN1572

•	 3 Ply with Glass lid
•	 Sizes: 18, 20, 22, 24cm
•	 Premium Quality Stainless 

Steel
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Pots & Pan kadai
Product Code: MAEN1574

•	 Stylish S.S. Knob with S.S. lid
•	 Stylish S.S.Knob with Silicon Rubber
•	 Premium quality stainless steel
•	 Cool touch bakelite handles & Knob
•	 can be used on LPG & Induction stove
•	 Easy to wash & Clean
•	 Size: 20 / 22 / 24cm

Platina triply-fry pan
Product Code: MAEN1575

•	 Glass Lid with Soft touch 
handle

•	 SS Finest Quality
•	 Fast Cooking
•	 Even heat distibution
•	 Riveted Handle
•	 Acrylic Glass lid

Pots & Pan stock pot
Product Code: MAEN1573

•	 3 Ply with Glass lid
•	 Sizes: 20, 22, 24cm
•	 Premium Quality Stainless Steel

Platina triply-cook pot
Product Code: MAEN1576

•	 Glass Lid with Soft touch 
handle

•	 SS Finest Quality
•	 Fast Cooking
•	 Even heat distibution
•	 Riveted Handle
•	 Acrylic Glass lid

•	 2.5mm Thickness
•	 Size: 18CM / 2.25LTR.
•	 Available in with and 

without Glass lid

•	 2.5mm Thickness
•	 Size: 22CM / 1.25LTR.
•	 Available in with and without Glass lid
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Steamer pot
Product Code: MAEN1578

•	 3 ply - 3 Tier Cookware
•	 Sizes: 22 & 24cm
•	 Premium Quality Stainless Steel
•	 Heat Resistant Stainless steel knob
•	 Thick Tempered Glass Lid
•	 Stainless Steel Steam Release Vent
•	 Triply Bottom Even & Fast Heating
•	 Stainless Steel Hollow handles
•	 Multipurpose Stainless Steel Pot

Steamer pot
Product Code: MAEN1577

•	 3 ply - 2 Tier Cookware
•	 Sizes: 22 & 24cm
•	 Premium Quality Stainless Steel
•	 Heat Resistant Stainless steel knob
•	 Thick Tempered Glass Lid
•	 Stainless Steel Steam Release Vent
•	 Triply Bottom Even & Fast Heating
•	 Stainless Steel Hollow handles
•	 Multipurpose Stainless Steel Pot

Signature tri-ply 

deep kadai with lid 24cm
Product Code: MAEN1579

•	 SS304 - Food Grade Stainless Steel
•	 Aluminium layer
•	 SS430 - Stainless Steel
•	 3X Faster heating for healthy cook-

ing and Healthy living
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Delight Belly pot
Product Code: MAEN1580

•	 3 Ply with Glass lid
•	 Sizes: 18, 20cm
•	 Premium Quality Stainless 

Steel

Elegant multi pot
Product Code: MAEN1582 

•	 24 Months warranty
•	 Premium quality Stainless steel
•	 With Revolutionary SAS bottom
•	 Versatile, Heavy Gauge Constructor
•	 Preserves the nutrition of the blood 

cooked intact.
•	 can cook multiple dishes at one go.

Induction base pressure cooker
Product Code: MAEN1581

•	 3 Litres
•	 5 Years Warranty
•	 Safety Valve
•	 Food Grade Gasket
•	 Aluminium Thermal Base
•	 Stainless Steel Vent Tube & Weight Pressure
•	 Extra Strength & Durability
•	 Cool Touch Comfortable Handles

S-MODEL HOT server
Product Code: MAEN1583

•	 2500ML
•	 Available in Rose Gold,  

Silver and Gold

•	 Stock Pot
•	 Strainer
•	 Steamer
•	 Toughened Glass lid
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 M.A.Ethirajulu Naidu
18, Evening Bazaar, Park Town, Chennai - 600 003.

E-mail: maenchennai@yahoo.co.in
Customer Care No. +91 9884076694

TM


